8 ur Slivnice 2019 — REZULTATI (neuradhni)
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43 7 15:32 148 ddejan Pinteric¢ M 1977 8us2019_148
44 7 15:35 159 ' Rok Forstneri¢ M 1995 @ 8us2019 159
45 7 15:36 7 Bostjan Ferbezar M 1967 BostjanFerbezar30
46 7 15:39 55 | Ales Mars M 1976 ajskrim

47 7 15:41 56 Ales Dolenc M 1960 8us2019 56

48 7 15:41 78 | Majda Tréek z 1970 8us2019 78

49 7 15:43 38 Tanja Bozic VA 1977  8urSlivnice#061
50 7 15:45 137 | Matej Ivanusa M 1991 8us2019 137
51 7 15:45 30 Darija Klemen VA 1970 klementina

52 7 15:45 44  Igor Kastelic M 1971  sfinga2004

53 7 15:49 73  Ivo Kljenak M 1961 8us2019_ 73

54 7 15:51 33  Janja Baloh V4 1973 | 8us2019 33
55 7 15:51 11 | Slavka Drobni¢ V4 1969 SlavkaDr

56 7 15:55 130 | Dusan Mencin M 1973  8urSlivnice#016
57 6 13:13 60 Renato LeSnik M 1968 Renatolesnik68
58 6 13:21 146 | Matevi Slapnicar M 1969 @ 8us2019 146
59 6 14:02 188 Andrai Medvesek M 1987 8us2019 188
60 6 14:06 169 | Katja Drobe? z 1972  8urSlivnice#011
61 6 14:07 123 Damijana Avsec YA 2019 DamjanaAvsec
62 6 14:09 194  Ziga Maraz M 1984 | 8us2019 194
63 6 14:22 42 Damjan Bajt M 1976 8us2019 42

64 6 14:25 118 Tomaz Kristavénik M 1976 8us2019_ 118
65 6 14:25 175  Eva Urbanc Z 1984 8us2019 175
66 6 14:25 176 | Dejan Vukoti¢ M 1973 | 8us2019 176
67 6 14:30 122 Erik Markelj M 1977 8us2019_122
68 6 14:34 111  Silvo Markic M 1964 = SilvoMarkic

69 6 14:38 40 Stane Fajfar M 1963 8us2019 40

70 6 14:40 172 | Andrej Tezak Tesky M 1976 Tesky

71 6 14:47 8urSlivnice309
72 6 14:48 32 | Anton Knavs M 1956  Razor

73 6 14:54 51 Andreja Sterle Podobnik VA 1976 8us2019 51

74 6 14:57 70  Egon Zevnik M 1969 8us2019_70

75 6 15:04 171  Simon Sres M 1968 8us2019 171
76 6 15:05 106 | Bostjan Repnik M 1977 | 8us2019_106
77 6 15:05 35 Spela Perci¢ z 1991  8us2019_35

78 6 15:08 59 Rok Persin M 1991  PersinRoko

79 6 15:10 TinaPin

80 6 15:11 160 Leon Lovsin M 1975 8us2019_160
81 6 15:13 150 Bogdan Duh M 1962 BogdanD

82 6 15:13 149 Mateja Duh YA 1968 MatejaD

83 6 15:19 21 Blaz Strukel; M 1983 BS 1114

84 6 15:23 8urSlivnice302
85 6 15:25 113  Martina ErznoZznik YA 1972 8us2019 113
86 6 15:26 119  lIrena Gluhodedov z 1981 8us2019_119
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MOSKI
e il ooz o L] ek ik [ronceck v
1 9 15:28 Marjan Zupancic 1971 MarjanZupancic
2 9 15:31 71 Borut Jerala 1972  8us2019 71
3 9 15:36 2  Bostjan Erjavsek 1982 BostjanErjavsek
4 9 15:53 92 | Jure Kozina 1995 8us2019 92
5 8 14:53 47 Andrej Lindic¢ 1976 Andrejl
6 8 15:10 97 Bostjan Mlaker 1984 8us2019_97
7 8 15:13 174 Marko Kavzar 1966 8us2019_174
8 6 15:25 49  Joie Otonicar 1969 centa
9 8 15:25 164 Marjan Sebenik 1967 8urSlivnice#014
10 8 15:25 168 Andrej Drobez 1967 Cicko
11 8 15:36 23 | Zdravko Bavec 1973 ZdravkoB
12 8 15:36 20  Dare Bavdek 1962 darebavdek
13 8 15:42 16 Joze Pakiz Arko 1974 8us2019 16
14 8 15:44 103 Peter Vicic 1985 petervicic
15 8 15:47 19 Matevi Kovaci¢ 1977 matkov
16 8 15:48 5  Blaz Sajovic 1989 8us2019_5
17 8 15:53 132 Milan Zalar 1962 miza
18 8 15:55 108 = Peter Macuh 1961 PeterMacuh
19 8 15:59 134 Bostjan Stumpfel 1977 8us2019 134
20 7 14:48 27 | Matevi Perme 1993 MatevzPermel6
21 7 14:57 26 ZigaX Gombac 1976 ZigaGombac7
22 7 14:59 45 | Bostjan Schonlieb 1965 8us2019 45
23 7 15:02 96 Marc Vadnjal 1970 8us2019 96
24 7 15:03 135 Andrej Bergod 1970 8us2019_135
25 7 15:13 95  Andrej Tratnik 1980 andrejt
26 7 15:14 136 = Franc Silc 1966 8us2019_136
27 7 15:14 155 Jaka Obid 1985 8us2019 155
28 7 15:26 34  Ales Mis 1984 8us2019_227
29 7 15:26 83 Miha Kosir 1988 8us2019 83
30 7 15:28 212 Bostjan Mlakar 1972 BostjanMlakar121
31 7 15:29 48 | Franci Habjan 1980 Francih
32 7 15:29 8 Gregor Sterle 1976 GregorSterle
33 7 15:29 157 Toni LekSe 1960 to_le
34 7 15:32 148 ddejan Pinteric 1977 8us2019 148
35 7 15:35 159 Rok Forstneri¢ 1995 8us2019 159
36 7 15:36 7 | Bostjan Ferbezar 1967 BostjanFerbezar30
37 7 15:39 55 Ales Mars 1976 ajskrim
38 7 15:41 56 @ Ales Dolenc 1960 8us2019_56
39 7 15:45 137 Matej Ivanusa 1991 8us2019 137
40 7 15:45 91 | Sebastjan Bogataj 1983  sfinga2004
41 7 15:49 73 Ivo Kljenak 1961 8us2019 73
42 7 15:55 130 Dusan Mencin 1973  8urSlivnice#016
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Spela
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Martina
Irena
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Pika NeZa
Anja
Tina
Leja
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Barbara
Natasa
Mojca
Mojca
Irena
Brigita
Petra
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Tatjana
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Tina
Metka

Anica

Oberstar
Homec
Krasovec
Trontelj
Cvetreinik
Bizjak

Jerala
Munda
Golob

Tréek

Bozic¢
Klemen
Baloh
Drobni¢
Drobe?
Avsec
Urbanc
Sterle Podobnik
Percic

Duh
ErznoZnik
Gluhodedov
Vukadinovié¢
Pajnic
Komic Golar
Sorli
Forstneri¢
Meden
Homar Macuh
Udovic
Musar Miselji¢
Lipicer Stantic
Erjavec
Gruntar
Poljansek
Bratusa
Susnjar
Leskovec
Jezersek
Habajec
Bogataj

Kosir

1979
1984
1969
1969
1979
1982
1972
1979
1987
1970
1977
1970
1973
1969
1972
2019
1984
1976
1991
1968
1972
1981
1990
1974
1979
1982
1986
1993
1959
1972
1970
1973
1959
1956
1964
1976
1977
1975
1970
1978
1963

TinaOberstar
8us2019_94
8us2019_143
MarijaTro
8us2019 81
8us2019_25
8us2019_72
8us2019_180
8us2019_173
8us2019_78
8urSlivnice#061
klementina
8us2019_33
SlavkaDr
8urSlivnice#011
DamjanaAvsec
8us2019_175
8us2019 51
8us2019_35
MatejaD
8us2019 113
8us2019_119
NatasSaVukadinovic23
Pika
8us2019_187
8us2019_154
8us2019_158
8us2019_189
IrenaHomarMacuh
BarbaraUdovic
NatasaMusarMiseljic
8us2019_115
mojca_e

maca
8us2019_185
PetraBratusa40
8us2019_80
Tatjanale
8urSlivnice305
8us2019_43
8us2019_86
8us2019 213



8 ur Slivnice 2019 — REZULTATI (neuradhni)

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

L o R R ST U S S LR LR R T R ~ S ~ S S S S

13:49
13:49
13:50
14:07
14:22
14:23
14:23
14:31
14:35
14:48
15:05
15:05
15:33
15:33
14:49
15:12
12:04
12:37
12:56
14:25

13
39
195
36
88
165
37
129
192
217
199
200
198
85
205
222
226
223
61
120

Divna
Mateja
Maja
Julijana
Teja
Tadeja
Meta
Andreja
Petra
Jera
Vesna
Lea
Helena
Andreja
Kaja
Vesna
Meta
Sabrina
Mateja
Nika

Martingic¢
Stembal
Peperko
Palci¢
Medle
Mars
Vidovi¢
Ovca
Stegel
Teli¢
Vozar
Zafred
Kadunc
Bajec Kadunc
Mazgon
Gombac
Korenjak
Lukan
Mazgon

Meglic¢

1966
1972
1986
1952
1992
1983
1989
1961
1977
1991
1979
1980
1959
1982
2011
1971
1983
1977
1983
1992

8us2019 13
8us2019_39
8us2019_195
JulijanaPalcic
8us2019_88
8us2019_165
8us2019_37
AndrejaOvca
8us2019 192
8us2019 217
8us2019_199
8us2019_200
helena_kadunc
kepica
8us2019_205
8us2019 222
8us2019_226
8us2019_223
8us2019 61
8us2019_120
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8 ur Slivnice 2019 — REZULTATI (neuradhni)

Marjan Zupancic¢ 11:34

Marjna Zupancic 24:55
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